
Designed by Henry Gurney

HenRay is a sharp and stylish range of 
soft seating created by our in-house 
designer. A high back unit offers comfort 
and privacy and suites perfectly with 
a two-seater low back and bench unit. 
The curved units also offer high and low 
back options and a glass-topped table 
completes the collection. HenRay’s 
modular system can be used to form 
large landscape configurations that are 
ideal for meeting and public spaces.

Features

26 modular units
Modular units can create large 
landscapes or small informal meeting 
areas
Available in fabric and vinyl, with  
two-tone options
Aluminium or white powder coated 
legs
Square scatter cushions and bolsters 
available
Specific power and data options 
available
Fully webbed seats
CMHR Foam

Min 95% recyclable

65kg
HENRAYLB2

other weights on application

4 weeks 5 year warrantyHenRay



HENRAYLB1
Low Back Single Seater

Dimensions (mm) Leg options

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

770

930

700

500

HENRAYHB1 
High Back Single Seater 1340

930

700

500

HENRAYBEN2
Bench Seat

440

1650700

HENRAYLB2/NOARM 
Low Back No Arms 770

1650
700

500

HENRAYLB2L 
Low Back Left Arm

770

1650

700

500

HENRAYLB2R 
Low Back Right Arm

770

1650

700

500

HENRAYLB2 
Low Back Two Arms

770

1650

700

500

HENRAYHB2/NOARM 
High Back No Arms 1340

1650700

500



Dimensions (mm) Leg options

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

770

1650

700

500

HENRAYHB2L 
High Back Left  Arm 1340

1650

700

500

HENRAYHB2R
High Back Right Arm

HENRAYHB2 
High Back Two Arms 1340

1650

700

500

HENRAYLB3/NOARM 
Low back 3 Seater No Arms

770

2110
700

500

HENRAYLB3L
Low back 3 seater left arm

770

2110

700

500

HENRAYLB3R
Low Back 3 Seater Right Arm

770

2110

700

500

HENRAYLB3 
Low Back 3 Seater Twin Arms

HENRAYHB3/NOARM 
High Back 3 Seater No Arms 1340

2110700

500

1340

1650

700

500



Dimensions (mm) Leg options

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

HENRAYHB3L
High Back 3 Seater Left Arm 1340

2110

700

500

HENRAYHB3R 
High Back 3 Seater Right Arm 1340

2110

700

500

HENRAYHB3 
High Back 3 Seater with Twin Arms 1340

2110

700

500

HENRAYCLB45 
45˚ curved Low Back 770

1160

740

500

HENRAYCHB45 
45˚ curved High Back 1340

1160

740

500

HENRAYCLB90 
90˚ degree curved Low back

770

2121

935

500

HENRAYCHB90 
90˚ degree curved High back 1340

2121935

500

HENRAYT2
Glass Top Table

360

1650700



Dimensions (mm) Leg options

A Aluminium
W White

A Aluminium
W White

HENRAYSCREENTV 
Display screen unit with TV bracket

1000

HENRAYSCREEN 
Display screen unit with 
upholstered pads

1000


